o DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SEC. 7.
ROMHBIIINI

PRE FINAL EXAMINATION DATE SHEET

[2025-26] CLASS -VIII

Time allotted - 3 hours ( 8:10 am to 11:10am)

DATE

9-01-26

12-01-26

15-01-26

17-01-26

19-01-26

21-01-26

DAY

FRIDAY

MONDAY

THURSDAY
SATURDAY
MONDAY

WEDNESDAY

SUBJECT

SANSKRIT

S.ST

SCIENCE

HINDI

ENGLISH

MATHS

Important Instructions for the pre final exams



Exam timings are from 8:10 to 11:10 am

Students will be going back home after the exam. Parents can pick
their wards at 11:15 am.

Parents must submit the consent slip to the class teacher before the
winter break to let their ward go back home on their own after the
exam.

No student is allowed leave during the exam. Proper medical
certificate has to be submitted in case a student is not well within two
days to the class teacher

The gap days in the datesheet will be considered as a preparatory

holiday.



