

• **DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SEC. 7,**  
**ROHINI**

**PRE FINAL EXAMINATION DATE SHEET**

**[2025-26] CLASS -VIII**

**Time allotted - 3 hours ( 8:10 am to 11:10am)**

<b><u>DATE</u></b>	<b><u>DAY</u></b>	<b><u>SUBJECT</u></b>
<b><u>9-01-26</u></b>	FRIDAY	SANSKRIT
<b><u>12-01-26</u></b>	MONDAY	S.ST
<b><u>15-01-26</u></b>	THURSDAY	SCIENCE
<b><u>17-01-26</u></b>	SATURDAY	HINDI
<b><u>19-01-26</u></b>	MONDAY	ENGLISH
<b><u>21-01-26</u></b>	WEDNESDAY	MATHS

Important Instructions for the pre final exams

- Exam timings are from 8:10 to 11:10 am
- Students will be going back home after the exam. Parents can pick their wards at 11:15 am.
- Parents must submit the consent slip to the class teacher before the winter break to let their ward go back home on their own after the exam.
- No student is allowed leave during the exam. Proper medical certificate has to be submitted in case a student is not well within two days to the class teacher
- The gap days in the datesheet will be considered as a preparatory holiday.

|